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SIGNING SCHEDULE

STATION

7+00

9+00

11+00

13+00

15+00

17+00

19+00

21+00

23+00

25+00

19+00

21+00

23+00

7+00

9+00

11+00

11+50

5385+00

5407+00

5433+00

5434+00

5486+30

64+45

64+55

65+00

65+33

65+33

65+98

65+98

66+00

67+50

12+43

12+43

14+00

16+00

18+00

20+00

20+25

18+50

20+50

22+50

24+00

25+63

25+75

27+65

27+65

18+50

20+50

22+50

16+00

16+00

17+00

18+00

19+00

20+00

21+00

21+50

22+00

23+00

23+50

24+50

25+50

27+75

27+85

29+50

29+50

29+73

29+73

30+09

30+53

15+75

18+50

12+22

12+22

* FOR INFORMATION ONLY

LOCATION

ROADWAY

RAMP F

RAMP F

RAMP F

RAMP F

EX RAMP F

EX RAMP F

EX RAMP F

EX RAMP F

EX RAMP F

EX RAMP F

RAMP G

RAMP G

RAMP G

EX RAMP G

EX RAMP G

EX RAMP G

EX RAMP G

I-57

I-57

I-57

I-57

I-57

US 45

US 45

US 45

US 45

US 45

US 45

US 45

US 45

US 45

US 45 RAMP A

US 45 RAMP A

US 45 RAMP A

US 45 RAMP A

US 45 RAMP A

US 45 RAMP A

US 45 RAMP A

US 45 RAMP B

US 45 RAMP B

US 45 RAMP B

US 45 RAMP B

US 45 RAMP B

US 45 RAMP B

US 45 RAMP B

US 45 RAMP B

EX US 45 RAMP B

EX US 45 RAMP B

EX US 45 RAMP B

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

 US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

 US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP C

EX US 45 RAMP C

EX US 45 RAMP C

US 45 RAMP D

US 45 RAMP D

SIDE
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RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

LT

RT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

LT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

LT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

RT

STRUCTURE

NUMBER OR

SIGN TYPE

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W4-1R-48

M3-1-3015 & M1-1-36

EX TRUSS

EXISTING SIGN & SN012

EX TRUSS

EXISTING SIGN

EXISTING SIGN

SN006

R6-1-3612

M3-3-3015 & M1-1-36 & M6-1-3021

M3-4-3015 & M1-1-36 & M6-1-3021

M3-3-3015 & M1-1-36 & M6-1-3021

M3-4-3015 & M1-1-36 & M6-1-3021

R6-1-3612

M3-1-2412 & M1-4-36 & R8-3a-2430

M3-3-3015 & M1-1-36

M3-4-3015 & M1-1-36

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W4-3-48

SN024

SN023

SN022

W3-3-48

EXISTING SIGN

SN007

M3-3-3618 & M1-1-36 & M6-1-3021

M3-4-3618 & M1-1-36 & M6-1-3021

EXISTING SIGN

EXISTING SIGN

EXISTING SIGN

W1-13-48 & W13-1-3030

W1-13-48 & W13-1-3030

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

SN015

W1-8-3036

W1-8-3036

SN014

W3-1-36

SN025

EXISTING SIGN

SN008

R5-1-36

R5-1-36

M3-3-3015 & M1-1-36 & M6-1-3021

M3-1-3015 & M1-1-36 & M6-1-3021

R1-1-36

R1-1-36

EXISTING SIGN

EXISTING SIGN

M3-1-3015 & M1-1-36

M3-2-3015 & M1-1-36

SUBTOTAL

PAY TOTAL

REINFORCEMENT

BARS*

(POUND)

339

196

156

184

184

196

156

184

184

1779

4901

SIGN

PANEL -

TYPE 1

(SQ FT)

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

12.13

3.00

16.51

16.51

16.51

16.51

3.00

16.00

12.13

12.13

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

16.51

16.51

6.30

6.30

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

9.00

9.00

9.00

16.51

16.51

9.00

9.00

12.13

12.13

474.83

632

SIGN

PANEL -

TYPE 2

(SQ FT)

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

80.00

368

SIGN

PANEL -

TYPE 3

(SQ FT)

515.25

115.50

515.25

351.00

199.50

100.00

76.00

100.00

110.50

100.00

76.00

100.00

110.50

2469.50

9257

REMOVE

SIGN PANEL -

TYPE 3

(SQ FT)

435.00

123.75

160.00

351.00

126.00

100.00

96.00

65.00

50.00

100.00

96.00

130.00

1832.75

5188

STRUCTURAL

STEEL SIGN

SUPPORT -

BREAKAWAY

(POUND)

2142.0

1154.4

745.2

930.6

880.0

1162.2

732.6

919.6

869.0

9535.6

30821

WOOD SIGN

SUPPORT

(FOOT)

17

17

17

17

19

18

19

18

17

16

18

18

18

18

19

17

18

20

21

19

21

18

18

18

17

18

18

21

24

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

20

22

17

15

20

21

828

1433

OVERHEAD SIGN

STRUCTURE - SPAN

TYPE I-A

(4’-0" X 4’-6")

(FOOT)

0

381

OVERHEAD SIGN

STRUCTURE-

CANTILEVER,

TYPE II-C-A

(36" X 5’-6")

(FOOT)

0

120

OVERHEAD

SIGN

STRUCTURE

WALKWAY,

TYPE A

(FOOT)

0

310

CONCRETE

FOUNDATIONS

(CU YD)

5.7

2.5

1.4

2.4

2.4

2.8

1.4

2.4

2.4

23.4

67.2

DRILLED

SHAFT

CONCRETE

FOUNDATIONS

(CU YD)

0.0

116.5

REMOVE

OVERHEAD SIGN

STRUCTURE -

SPAN

(EACH)

0

5

REMOVE

GROUND

MOUNTED

SIGN SUPPORT

(EACH)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

16

44

REMOVE

CONCRETE

FOUNDATION -

GROUND MOUNT

(EACH)

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

16

44

REMOVE

CONCRETE

FOUNDATION -

OVERHEAD

(EACH)

0

10

COMMENTS


